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Uranium (U) 3423ppm Phosphatic sandstone Bakouma CF, Supplier: Areva

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany
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Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AMIS-0055
1 kg

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

CaO

Copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu)
Fe203

K20

Lead (Pb)
Lead (Pb)
LOI

MnO

Na20

P205
Specific Gravity
Sulfur (S)
Thorium (Th)
Thorium (Th)
Tungsten (W)
Tungsten (W)
Uranium (U)
Uranium (U)
Zinc (Zn)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number

[7440-50-8]
[7440-50-8]

[7439-92-1]
[7439-92-1]

[7704-34-9]
[7440-29-1]
[7440-29-1]
[7440-33-7]
[7440-33-7]
[7440-61-1]
[7440-61-1]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
4,81
27,24
272
0,0272
3,58
0,67

163
0,0163
4,05

0,09

0,33
21,22
2,98

0,08

5,91
0,000591
0,95
0,000095
3423
0,3423
187

0,0187
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